3
Ød1
L
L
Rm
Pressed ventilation duct elbows dedicated for SPIRO ducts
and regular ventilation ducts. Linear weld and double EPDM

Product code: BPDL - aaa - 45
type
Ød1
°
ALNOR® systemy wentylacji
jest prawnie chronionym znakiem i technicznym patentem. Prawo do zmian zastrzeżone.
rm ≈ 1,5 x d1
Type
[mm]
Ød1 nom
[mm]
L
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
BPDL-100-45 100 150 0,3
BPDL-125-45 125 190 0,4
BPDL-150-45 150 225 0,6
BPDL-200-45 200 300 0,9
BPDL-250-45 250 375 1,3
Technical Data
Dimensions [mm]
Volumetric flow q
 P